
 

 
Name:    ____________________________________   

Phone:   ___________________             e-mail:   _______________________________________ 

Please be patient as Decathlon Club usually require a minimum of four items before processing an order from the 

club.  Delivery is between 4-6 weeks after the club places the order. 

 Vests: £22 The Decathlon recommended method to find a good fit for an athletics vest is to lay 

your current vest (or similar garment) on a flat surface and measure the width across the front of the chest. 

MEN       
size across chest 

 

XS 
45 cm 

S 
48cm 

M 
51cm 

L 
54cm 

XL 
57cm 

2XL 
60cm 

3XL 
63cm 

4XL 
66cm 

Quantity         

 

WOMEN    

size across chest 
6     

41cm 

8    
43.5cm 

10      
46cm 

12  
48.5cm 

14      
51cm  

16 
53.5cm 

18      

56cm 

20 

58.5cm 

Quantity         

 

 

 

 

 

Queensbury RC Kit Order Form 

 

T-shirts: £24.75   Use ordinary ‘right around the chest’ measurements 

MEN              
size around chest 

XS      
32-35” 

S            
35-37.5” 

M       
37.5-41” 

L              
41-44” 

XL          
45-48.5” 

2XL       
48-53.5” 

3XL      

53.5-58” 

4XL     

59-63” 

Quantity         

 

WOMEN            
size around chest  

6       
27-29” 

8            
29-31” 

10         
21-33” 

12          

33-35” 

14         

35-37” 

16          
37-39” 

18          
39-41” 

20       
41-43” 

Quantity         

 

 

 

 

 

• Email the completed form to: queensburyrunning@gmail.com  
  

• Send full payment online to:  Queensbury RC      Sort Code: 23-05-80 
Account number: 45524965     METRO BANK   (add reference ’kit order’, if possible) 

 
CLUB USE ONLY 

Order Total 

 

Date Payment Received Payment Method 
 

                                                                                                    

mailto:andrew.dovernor@mintwm.co.uk

