



# Queensbury RC Kit Order Form



Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

e-mail: \_\_\_\_\_

Please be patient as Decathlon Club usually require a minimum of four items before processing an order from the club. Delivery is between 4-6 weeks after the club places the order.

**Vests: £22** The Decathlon recommended method to find a good fit for an athletics vest is to lay your current vest (or similar garment) on a flat surface and measure the width across the front of the chest.

<b>MEN</b> size <u>across</u> chest	<b>XS</b> 45 cm	<b>S</b> 48cm	<b>M</b> 51cm	<b>L</b> 54cm	<b>XL</b> 57cm	<b>2XL</b> 60cm	<b>3XL</b> 63cm	<b>4XL</b> 66cm
Quantity								

<b>WOMEN</b> size <u>across</u> chest	<b>6</b> 41cm	<b>8</b> 43.5cm	<b>10</b> 46cm	<b>12</b> 48.5cm	<b>14</b> 51cm	<b>16</b> 53.5cm	<b>18</b> 56cm	<b>20</b> 58.5cm
Quantity								

**T-shirts: £24.75** Use ordinary 'right around the chest' measurements

<b>MEN</b> size <u>around</u> chest	<b>XS</b> 32-35"	<b>S</b> 35-37.5"	<b>M</b> 37.5-41"	<b>L</b> 41-44"	<b>XL</b> 45-48.5"	<b>2XL</b> 48-53.5"	<b>3XL</b> 53.5-58"	<b>4XL</b> 59-63"
Quantity								

<b>WOMEN</b> size <u>around</u> chest	<b>6</b> 27-29"	<b>8</b> 29-31"	<b>10</b> 21-33"	<b>12</b> 33-35"	<b>14</b> 35-37"	<b>16</b> 37-39"	<b>18</b> 39-41"	<b>20</b> 41-43"
Quantity								

• Email the completed form to: [queensburyrunning@gmail.com](mailto:queensburyrunning@gmail.com)

• Send full payment online to: **Queensbury RC** Sort Code: **23-05-80**  
**Account number: 45524965 METRO BANK** (add reference 'kit order', if possible)

## CLUB USE ONLY

Order Total	Date Payment Received	Payment Method